
Amsterdam / Sch’dy 
via Route 5
Via Guy Park Ave/Division St, E. Main 
St, Scotia, and Downtown Sch’dy
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FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are 
accepted; fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - .............................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -  .....................$0.75
BusPlus Fare - .........................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  .................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first 
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the 
rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first 
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the 
rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides 
for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride  
for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half 
fare on the bus. 
 
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one 
shall be excluded from participation in, denied the  benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, 
or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru 
CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822. 

Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minutes early.

1007a
1107a
1207p
107p
207p
307p
407p
507p
607p

1009a
1109a
1209p
109p
209p
309p
409p
509p
609p

1012a
1112a
1212p
112p
212p
312p
412p
512p
612p

1017a
1117a
1217p
117p
217p
317p
417p
517p
617p

1021a
1121a
1221p
121p
221p
321p
421p
521p
621p

1040a
1140a
1240p
140p
240p
340p
440p
540p
640p

1044a
1144a
1244p
144p
244p
344p
444p
544p
644p

1054a
1154a
1254p
154p
254p
354p
454p
554p
654p

Eastbound

SATURDAY

7 8 6 5 4 3 2 1

Gu
y P

ar
k A

ve
. 

& 
St

. M
ar

y’s
 

Ho
sp

ita
l

 A
m

st
er

da
m

  
Ra

il S
ta

tio
n

 D
ivi

sio
n 

St
.  

& 
Gu

y S
t.

 E
. M

ain
 S

t. 
& 

Ma
rk

et
 S

t.

20
7 M

oh
aw

k 
Av

e.

 E
. M

ain
 S

t. 
 

& 
De

an
 S

t.

 G
at

ew
ay

  
Pl

az
a S

ta
tio

n

 V
ee

de
r/N

ot
t 

St
at

io
n

908a
1008a
1108a
1208p
108p
208p
308p
408p
508p

915a
1015a
1115a
1215p
115p
215p
315p
415p
515p

919a
1019a
1119a
1219p
119p
219p
319p
419p
519p

938a
1038a
1138a
1238p
138p
238p
338p
438p
538p

942a
1042a
1142a
1242p
142p
242p
342p
442p
542p

947a
1047a
1147a
1247p
147p
247p
347p
447p
547p

950a
1050a
1150a
1250p
150p
250p
350p
450p
550p

Westbound

SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

 V
ee

de
r/N

ot
t 

St
at

io
n

 G
at

ew
ay

  
Pl

az
a S

ta
tio

n

 M
oh

aw
k A

ve
. &

 
Sa

ca
nd

ag
a R

d.

 E
. M

ain
 S

t. 
 

& 
De

an
 S

t.

 G
uy

 P
ar

k A
ve

. 
& 

Br
an

dt
 P

l.

 E
. M

ain
 S

t. 
& 

Ma
rk

et
 S

t.

Gu
y P

ar
k A

ve
. 

& 
St

. M
ar

y’s
 

Ho
sp

ita
l


